
Friday, February 9 
 $200 Tuition Scholarship Drawing at end of school day 

 Last Day of Early Regisgtration Period (& the lower registration fee & tuition rates) 

 Tomorrow (Sat., Feb. 10) - Valentine's Bash Fundraiser ($10/child or $30/family) , 5-8pm 

Monday, February 12 
 Open Enrollment begins, and rates increase. 

Wednesday, February 14 
 Junior Class Fundraiser (candy grams, balloon grams, singing grams) 

Thursday, February 15 
4:00pm 
 Conference Night 

Monday, February 19 
 Presidents' Day - School & Daycare Closed 

Friday, February 23 
 Jeans/Hat Day Fundraiser 

Monday, February 26 
 Chick-fil-A Night at Valrico location 

Wednesday, February 28 
7:45am 
 "Doughnuts With Dad" in gym 

Thursday, March 1 
 Class Pictures 

Monday, March 5 
 Strawberry Festival Day (School & DC Closed) 

Monday, March 12 
 Spring Break Week 

Monday, March 26 
 Note: No Chick-fil-A Night in March 

Friday, March 30 
 Good Friday ( School & DC Closed) 

 Tomorrow: Sat., March 31- Community Easter Egg Hunt 

Showing events until 8/15. Look for more 
 


